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DEPT Biomedical Engineering (BME) Computer Science 

& Engineering 
(CSE)

Electrical & Systems 
Engineering (ESE)

Energy, Environmental, and Chemical 
Engineering (EECE)

Mechanical Engineering 
&  Materials Science 
(MEMS)

Engineering Dean's Office 
/ Center Grants / Back-Up

CCH CH00224 CH00624 CH00549 CH00485 CH00512 CH00427
CC CC0001295 CC0001285 CC0001219 CC0001761 CC0001054 CC0001262

CC0001569 CC0001920
CC0006251
CC0006492
CC0001446

PRE-AWARD > eplut@wustl.edu navin@wustl.edu stewart.c@wustl.edu christin@wustl.edu kcowell@wustl.edu frankn@wustl.edu
Erin Plut Priya Navin Christy Stewart Christine Tilley Kevin Cowell Natalie Goodwin-Frank

emilyvermillion@wustl.edu aschultz@wustl.edu christals@wustl.edu
Emily Vermillion Angela Shultz Christal Douglas
mreske@wustl.edu bill.courtney@wustl.edu
Melissa Reske Bill Courtney

McKelvey Engineering Research* McKelvey Engineering Research*
engineeringresearch@wustl.edu engineeringresearch@wustl.edu

POST-AWARD > glenreitz@wustl.edu olena@wustl.edu aalgarin@wustl.edu lpatty@wustl.edu lolita@wustl.edu mcarril@wustl.edu
Glen Reitz Olena Opachevsky Angel Algarin Patty Li Lolita Martin Matt Carril 
cgoessling@wustl.edu rjessica@wustl.edu oteresa@wustl.edu leemichelle@wustl.edu harristaylor@wustl.edu spour@wustl.edu
Cindy Goessling Jessica Ray Teresa Oliver Michelle Lee Taylor Husbands Kyle Spour
bhanes@wustl.edu leit@wustl.edu
Brittany Hanes Lei Tang

xiaohongz@wustl.edu
Sunny Zeng

McKelvey Engineering Research McKelvey Engineering Research

engineeringresearch@wustl.edu engineeringresearch@wustl.edu

PRE-AWARD

POST-AWARD



NOAs (Copy below plus PI and 
corresponding pre- award and post-
award contact)*

NOTES

nick_benassi@wustl.edu
engineeringresearch@wustl.edu
jill.totten@wustl.edu McKelvey is piloting a generic inbox for both EECE and BME. Pre- and post-award 

information or inquiries should be sent to engineeringresearch@wustl.edu. 
mgenthon@wustl.edu
frankn@wustl.edu OSRS, please only use the generic inbox for BME and EECE
kelly.wiese@wustl.edu
millerbe@wustl.edu PLEASE SEE TAB "BY PI" FOR ASSISGNMENTS WITHIN DEPARTMENTS
s.ballard@wustl.edu
plus PI
plus pre-award contact*
plus post-award contact

*Please include pre-award contact 
on NOA distributions. While we 
distinguish pre- and post-award 
teams, pre-award in McKelvey sets 
up awards with SPA.


